p: 03 6339 1662   f: 03 6339 3444  w: www.jacksonslocks.com.au  e: sales@jacksonslocks.com.au
Pages
CONTENTS
 Order Notes 3
CYLINDERS   411
 Cylinder JMC60 JMC46 JMC30 4
  Sliding Claw JMHSL C60  JMHSL C46  JMHSL C60A  JMHSL C46A 5
 Sliding Cylinder JMC60SL JMC46SL JMC30SL 6

Plate: Brass
Pins: Steel
Keys: 2 Standard ,Can be Keyed Alike, Solid type key except
JC50, JC51, JC60 & JC22
JC50, JC51 & JC60 available with Silca 3F2635 Bronze or Gold
Keys or 3 Leaf Type Steel Key Antique Brass Plated
Surface Mounted
Codes Dimensions
Approx.
Differs
No.
Levers
Key
Hole
Key
Blank
Max Door
Thickness Key Type
 A B C D E
JC 22 9 15 31 51 30 12 2 1 Way 410 37mm Tube
JC 252 11 18 39 63 36 12 2 2 Way 595 36mm Solid
JC 32 11 18 45 76 36 12 2 2 Way 595 36mm Solid
JC 50 10 18 36 63 36 1 1 1 Way 407 40mm  Tube
JC 60 10 18 43 76 36 1 1 1 Way 407 40mm  Tube
JC 51 7 13 29 51 26 1 1 1 Way 406 40mm  Tube
Standard Key
JC50 JC51 JC60
Minimum order of 5
p: 03 6339 1662   f: 03 6339 3444  w: www.jacksonslocks.com.au  e: sales@jacksonslocks.com.au
29
CABINET LOCKS
CUT CUPBOARD
Dimensions
Key
Differs
No.
Levers
Key
Hole
Key
Blank
Max Door
Thickness Codes A B C D E F
JC72 8 19 37 63 42 11 12 2 2 Way 402 38mm
JC70 7 18 38 63 42 11 1 1 2 Way 408 38mm
JC76 7 18 44 76 42 11 1 1 2 Way 408 38mm
FEATURES
Cap: Brass Cap & Plate
Pins: Steel
Keys: 2 Standard
Cut Cupboard Right or Left Hand
Minimum order of 5
JC72 Left Hand
p: 03 6339 1662   f: 03 6339 3444  w: www.jacksonslocks.com.au  e: sales@jacksonslocks.com.au
30
CABINET LOCKS
DRAWER OR TILL
JT 252
Silca Bronze Key
JT50 & JT51 Only
 Drawer Striker
FEATURES
Cap: Brass, Screwed Cap except for JT50 & JT51
Plate: Brass  JT51 Folded Plate
Pins: Steel
Keys: 2 Standard ,Can be Keyed Alike, Tube type key, JT50 &
JT51 available with Silca 3F2635 Bronze
Flush Rim Mounted
Codes Dimensions
Key
Differs
No.
Levers
Key
Hole
Key
Blank
Max. Door
Thickness
 A B C D E F
JT22 6 18 30 51 38 12 12 2 1 Way 402 38mm
JT252 7 18 36 63 42 11 5 2 2 Way 400 38mm
JT32 8 19 44 76 42 11 12 2 2 Way 402 38mm
JT50 7 18 38 63 42 11 1 1 2 Way 408 38mm
JT76 7 18 44 76 42 11 1 1 2 Way 408 38mm
JT51 7 18 36 57 39 10 1 1 2 Way 408 38mm
Minimum order of 5
p: 03 6339 1662   f: 03 6339 3444  w: www.jacksonslocks.com.au  e: sales@jacksonslocks.com.au
31
CABINET LOCKS
BOX LOCKS
JB21 Silca Bronze Key
JB21 & JB251 Only
FEATURES
Cap: Brass, Screwed Cap
Plate: Brass
Pins: Steel
Keys: 2 Standard ,Can be Keyed Alike, Tube type key, JB21,
JB251, JB31 available with JB21 & JB251 available with Silca
3F2635 Bronze Keys
Flush Rim Mounted
Code Dimensions
Key
Differs
No.
Levers
Key
Hole
Key
Blank
Max Door
Thickness
 B C D E F
JB21 21 25 51 37 12 1 2 1 Way 402 38mm
JB251 23 32 63 37 12 1 2 1 Way 402 38mm
JB31 23 37 76 37 12 1 2 1 Way 402 38mm
Minimum order of 5
p: 03 6339 1662   f: 03 6339 3444  w: www.jacksonslocks.com.au  e: sales@jacksonslocks.com.au
32
CODES
EA: Tack on Brass Escutcheons (per 100) Unplated Brass Only
EJM20:  JM20 Type Escutcheon
EB: JM29 Inner Escutcheon
EC: JM29 Outer Escutcheon
EE: Push in Round Brass Escutcheon Chrome Plate & Polished Brass Only.
C: EC JM29 Outer Escutcheon
19.5x46mm
B: EB JM29 Inner Escutcheon
19.5x46mm
E: EE Push in Round Escutcheon
Chrome Plate & Polished Brass Only
22.5mm
ESCUTCHEONS
A: EA Tack on Escutcheon
Unplated Brass Only
29x17mm
Our Escutcheons are made of pressed brass and available in the following sizes.
Please indicate which type of finish when ordering. Refer page 3.
JDL4
CODES
JDL4KA  Keyed Alike
JDL4KD Keyed to Differ
SAFE LOCKS
JDL4 / 4 PIN TUMBLER
4 PIN DRAWER LOCK
Case: Galvanneal
Bolt: Brass
Cylinder: 4 Pin Lockwood 690-2, Satin Chrome finish
Differs: 2,100
Keying: Can not be cut to code
Locks can be Keyed Alike
p: 03 6339 1662   f: 03 6339 3444  w: www.jacksonslocks.com.au  e: sales@jacksonslocks.com.au
33
CODES
JRL6 Cover Strap Type
JRL6SP JRL6 Stop Pin Add
JRL6KH JRL6 Keyhole Inserts Unplated 6mm, 9.5mm, 12.5mm
JRL6KHP JRL6 Keyhole Inserts Plated 6mm, 9.5mm 12.5mm
KA Keying Alike
KEX Extra Safe Keys during manufacturing
LEV Safe Levers
JRL6 Cover Strap Type
SAFE LOCKS
JRL6
For Handing Locks Please Specify Shooting:
Left - L       Right - R        Up - U         Down - D
STRAP TYPE SAFE LOCK
Locking: up,down, left or right. Available with or without cover strap